Tournament Schedule

Monday Before

7:00 pm Deadline for entries to be entered on www.tabroom.com

Tuesday Before
5:00 pm Async videos are due by 5:00 pm. All Judges must be finalized. Changes

will incur a fee.

Thursday
12:00 pm Async videos are sent to judges.
Frida
4:00 pm All schools competing in Live Events must check-in
4:30 pm Round 1- CX
Session 1- Congressional Debate
5:00 pm Round 1 - LD, PFD
6:00 pm Round 2 - CX, LD, PFD
6:30 pm Session One of Congressional Debate Ends
7:00 pm Round 3- LD, PFD
Session 2- Congressional Debate
7:30 pm Round 3- CX
8:00 pm Round 4 - LD, PFD
9:00 pm Round 5- CX, LD, PFD
Session 2 of Congressional Debate Ends
Saturday
8:00 am Finals- Congressional Debate
9:00 am Quarterfinals- CX, LD, PF
10:00 am Extemp Prep- Round 1

Finals of Congressional Debate Ends
Async judging is due
10:30 am Round 1- Impromptu and Extemp


http://www.tabroom.com

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm-
2:30 pm-
4:30 pm-
3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00

5:30

Semifinals- CX, LD, PF
Semifinals- Async IE’s

Extemp Prep- Round 2

Round 2- Impromptu and Extemp
Semifinals Async IEs Due

Finals- Async IEs

Finals Async IEs Due

Finals - CX, LD, PFD,

Extemp Prep- Semifinals
Semifinals - Extemp and Impromptu
Finals- Extemp Prep

Finals- Extemp and Impromptu

Awards Ceremony Online when tournament is tabbed and finished



