Tournament Schedule

Monday Before

7:00 pm Deadline for entries to be entered on <u>www.tabroom.com</u>

Tuesday Before

5:00 pm Async videos are due by 5:00 pm. All Judges must be finalized. Changes

will incur a fee.

Thursday

12:00 pm Async videos are sent to judges.

<u>Friday</u>

4:00 pm All schools competing in Live Events must check-in

4:30 pm **Round 1-** CX

Session 1- Congressional Debate

5:00 pm **Round 1 -** LD, PFD

6:00 pm **Round 2** - CX, LD, PFD

6:30 pm Session One of Congressional Debate Ends

7:00 pm **Round 3-** LD, PFD

Session 2- Congressional Debate

7:30 pm **Round 3-** CX

8:00 pm **Round 4** - LD, PFD

9:00 pm **Round 5-** CX, LD, PFD

Session 2 of Congressional Debate Ends

Saturday

8:00 am Finals- Congressional Debate

9:00 am **Quarterfinals-** CX, LD, PF

10:00 am Extemp Prep- Round 1

Finals of Congressional Debate Ends

Async judging is due

10:30 am Round 1- Impromptu and Extemp

12:00 pm	Semifinals- CX, LD, PF
	Semifinals- Async IE's
1:00 pm	Extemp Prep- Round 2
1:30 pm	Round 2- Impromptu and Extemp
2:00 pm-	Semifinals Async IEs Due
2:30 pm-	Finals- Async IEs
4:30 pm-	Finals Async IEs Due
3:00 pm	Finals - CX, LD, PFD,
3:30 pm	Extemp Prep- Semifinals
4:00 pm	Semifinals - Extemp and Impromptu
5:00	Finals- Extemp Prep
5:30	Finals- Extemp and Impromptu

Awards Ceremony Online when tournament is tabbed and finished